Final Standings

Match Total

Shooter

Open
1 22.78  KIRK CLARK
2 23.62 JACOB BERNAL
3 24.72  JOHN JOHNSTON
4 25.06 CALEB BLANTON
5 25.90 DAVE REICHEK
6 26.03 LEE WEEMS
7 26.86  MASSAD AYOOB
8 26.97 JOE SUEK
9 27.28 JEREMY HARRISON
10 27.31 SPENCER KEEPERS
11 27.51 KARL REHN
12 27.53 SEAN HOLT
13 28.61 JAMIE CARMICHAEL
14 28.73  MARTY HAYES
15 29.08 EDWARD MONK
16 29.26 ROBERT WELCH
17 29.67 JEREMY YOUNGER
18 29.70  STEVEN CAMP
19 29.71  ASHLEY COON
20 2991 WAYNE DOBBS
21 29.92 PAUL SHARP
22 30.04 MICHAEL MONK
23 30.08 JEREMIAH BLASI
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Tiffany
Highlight


24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Match Total

30.23
30.34
30.53
30.59
30.68
30.87
31.24
31.52
31.53
31.69
31.75
32.11
32.14
32.17
32.20
32.21
32.44
32.56
32.65
32.71
32.73
32.79
33.01
33.09
33.14
33.28
34.04

Shooter

BRIAN HILL
JUSTIN COYLE
ARON BRIGHT
JERROD BAUGH

GABRIEL SCHUETZNER

JEFF KERANS
ERICK GELHAUS
JOHN HEARNE
ERIK BANKS
EMMIT JARVIS
BRIAN SORRENTINO
ALEX KOGAN
JODY BOX

WAYNE JOHNSTON
BEN PEARSON
JOHN WHITTEN
TIM REEDY

JUSTIN BULMER
COURT CAMPBELL
PARKER GREELEE
PAUL CARLSON
JOHN MURPHY
PHILLIP COX
AARON ACKLIN
RICHARD WORTHEY
JIM DARNELL
MIKE SPIGHT
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Match Total

34.20
34.41
34.57
34.68
34.85
35.05
35.05
35.06
35.11
35.32
35.33
35.43
35.47
35.61
35.79
35.94
36.02
36.12
36.24
36.29
36.78
36.85
37.74
37.81
37.87
38.02
38.17

Shooter

JOHN LAUER
PHILLIP YOUNG
HANEESH BAGGA
MATT FIELDS
DARRYL MCCREARY
SAL FRANZESE
JASON LAWSON
KEITH HARPER
CHRIS CHANDLER
DARRYL HICKS
TROY MILLER
MARK COX

SCOTT SANFORD
MARK LUELL

JON DILLER

JACK BARRETT
ARCHIE KIRCHNER
MICK HOUSTON
DAVID SPLAINE
MICHAEL HICKERSON
JOEL HUMPHREY
BENJAMIN BRANAM
SCOTT FRANCIS
STEVE PTASZYNSKI
DAN PORTER
STEVEN FREEMAN
MIKE FULLICK
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Match Total

38.20
38.52
38.67
38.67
38.68
38.72
38.78
39.07
39.15
39.42
39.54
39.70
39.94
39.95
40.07
40.22
40.26
40.26
40.42
40.52
40.61
40.74
41.07
41.22
41.32
41.33
41.36

Shooter

EDWARD VINYARD
GREG PICKENS
VICKI FARNAM
LEWIS FREEMAN
DARRYL BOLKE
TAMARA KEEL
MELODY LAUER
ANDY ANORBES
JOHN BOLLINGER
STEVE WALLER
PATRICK MELENDY
HORACE AYERS
DENNIS MCCARTHY
CARTER BRANK
LORI BIGLEY
JEFFREY STREET
JOHN PARKER
PHILLIP YANTIS
PAUL TRANETZKE
CHARLES BOYLAN
CECIL BURCH
BRETT SANFORD
DANIEL CLARK
BRANT JENKINS
DONALD LARSON
ROBERT MAYNE
JOSHUA ROCKEY
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Match Total Shooter

105 41.79  ROBERT MORGAN
106 41.82 JOHN BARB

107 42.12  TIM RICHARDSON
108 42.14  JOHN EDEEN

109 42.37 EMANUEL KAPELSOHN
110 42.72  MIKE FARUQUI

111 42.84  ALLEN MILLER

112 42.96 DENNY MACHIE
113 43.07 THOMAS GRIFFIN
114 43.17 ANDREW BRANCA
115 43.34  WILLIAM HAYS

116 43.38 BOB MARTIN

117 43.44  LEE LOVORN

118 43.47 G. MARK LORETO
119 43.50 LYNN GIVENS

120 43.56  TODD HUNTER

121 43.84 JAY WHEATLEY
122 43.98  GAIL PEPIN

123 44.10  SUZANNE SMITH
124 44.16 DARYL EASLEY
125 44.30 ED MOORE

126 4431  JEFF EDWARDS

127 44.44  GEORGE LEE

128 44.53  KEVIN MATTAKAT
129 44.64 EVE KULSCAR

130 45.14  MIKE PHILLIPS

131 45.25 GEORGE PARLAVANTZAS
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Match Total

45.26
45.27
45.67
45.74
45.80
46.13
46.15
46.52
47.08
47.18
47.75
47.93
48.05
48.11
48.22
48.76
49.03
49.14
49.21
49.27
49.39
49.71
49.98
50.02
50.14
50.15
50.22

Shooter

FELIX GONZALES
TODD SMITH
SHAWN STEINER
ELIZABETH SAUNDERS
DAVE GARREN
ALLAN MCBEE
CLAUDE WERNER
ROBERT MORSE
EDWARD LOTT
JEFF MUSE
ROBERT GALASSI
MARK WOLF
KEVIN LENZMEIER
KEITH KNIGHT
MICHAEL LUIKEY
TONY CALI

JAY HOHENHAUS
STEVEN FUNK
DWIGHT WEAVER
STEVE DAVIS
ROB GOLDSMITH
STEVE HAVEY
EARL NORTH

T MOELLER

JOHN PEARSON
JOHN O'CONNELL
WESLEY FERREL
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Match Total Shooter

159 50.27 PETE LUCCARELLI
160 50.63  KEITH FISHER

161 50.73 TOM WALL

162 5095 JANEEN WYATT
163 51.32 KEN GRISHAM

164 51.59 LAWRENCE PIEKARSKI
165 52.56 CALVIN LIM

166 52.61 GEORGELYON

167 52.62 JOHN FARNAM

168 52.89 MICHAEL MARTZ
169 5291 TED SMETHERS

170 53.39 GARRET SHAFFER
171 53.73  GERALD VERNON
172 53.86 BUDDY BIGELOW
173 5392 PAUL GAY

174 54.82  WILLIAM BEARD
175 55.14 RODNEY MOELLER
176 55.37 PATRICK MARTIN
177 55.61 TAMMY SMITH

178 5590 KYLE DAU

179 56.16 TOBY DAVIS

180 56.25 JAMIE MEYER

181 56.69 KELLY BIVINS

182 57.23 DONALD GREGORY
183 57.33 JUDY STRAND

184 57.52 MARY LONG

185 58.06 BRADLEY KING
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Match Total Shooter

186 59.36 MARY MCALLISTER
187 59.76  ANNE PTASZYNSKI
188 60.46  JULIE THOMAS

189 62.60 MELISSA FACKELMAN
190 62.70  DR. MARTIN TOPPER
191 62.97  NIKKI CARROLL

192 64.14  MILT REICHEK

193 64.76  KONDA MILLER

194 65.22 BILL VAN WAGNER
195 65.84 EDITH DOAN

196 68.32 BRAD BENZING

197 69.97 CHARLES TUSCH

198 70.24  JOHN POURCIAU

199 74.64 JONATHAN LOW

200 77.72  MELISSA DAVIS

201 78.14  LARRY CRAIN

202 87.21 JOHN HUTCHIN

203 92.30 JEAN ERB

204 101.21 KATHY KING

205 111.75 RICHARD WRIGHT
206 114.59 KHARA SCHUETZNER
207 156.32 BRIAN SHORT
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Match Total Shooter

Division Summary: Open

Number of Shooters: 207

Low Score: 22.778
Avg Score: 44.48
High Score: 156.32
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High Law Enforcement

Match
Total

26.03
26.86
27.28
29.08
29.26
29.71
29.91
29.92
30.04
30.59
31.24
31.52
32.56
36.29
37.74
38.68
39.95
42.12
43.07
43.38
43.47

Shooter Name
LEE WEEMS
MASSAD AYOOB
JEREMY HARRISON
EDWARD MONK
ROBERT WELCH
ASHLEY COON
WAYNE DOBBS
PAUL SHARP
MICHAEL MONK
JERROD BAUGH
ERICK GELHAUS
JOHN HEARNE
JUSTIN BULMER

MICHAEL HICKERSON

SCOTT FRANCIS
DARRYL BOLKE
CARTER BRANK
TIM RICHARDSON
THOMAS GRIFFIN
BOB MARTIN

G. MARK LORETO

Rangemaster Tactical Conference
Polite Society Pistol Match
March 17-19, 2017
Little Rock, AR

b

(RANGE* MASTER)
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Tiffany
Highlight


Match
Total Shooter Name

45.80 DAVE GARREN
52.62 JOHN FARNAM
55.90 KYLE DAU

57.23 DONALD GREGORY
111.75 RICHARD WRIGHT

Number of Shooters: Low Score:
26 Average Score:
High Score:

26.03
39.69
111.75
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High Lady

Match
Total

38.67
38.72
38.78
40.07
43.50
43.98
44.10
45.74
50.02
50.95
55.61
56.25
57.33
57.52
59.36
59.76
60.46
62.60
62.97
64.76
65.84
77.72

Shooter Name

Vicki Farnam
TAMARA KEEL
Melody Lauer

LORI BIGLEY

Lynn Givens

Galil Pepin

SUZANNE SMITH
ELIZABETH SAUNDERS
T MOELLER
JANEEN WYATT
TAMMY SMITH
JAMIE MEYER

JUDY STRAND
MARY LONG

MARY MCALLISTER
ANNE PTASZYNSKI
JULIE THOMAS
MELISSA FACKELMAN
NIKKI CARROLL
KONDA MILLER
EDITH DOAN
MELISSA DAVIS

Rangemaster Tactical Conference
Polite Society Pistol Match
March 17-19, 2017
Little Rock, AR

(RANGE* MASTER)
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Tiffany
Highlight


Match
Total Shooter Name

92.30 JEAN ERB
101.21 KATHY KING
114.59 KHARA SCHUETZNER

Number of Shooters: Low Score:
25 Average Score:
High Score:

38.67
59.31
114.59
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